DocuSign Envelope ID: 6AE82FFF-6519-4640-95D0-65078770AC01

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 1
Date 9/14/2021

EDF # 21-037

Contract No. 21-037  for the following public work: Lang Drive and Copeland

Avenue

between Zenith Tech and the City of La Crosse, dated
07/01/2021 , is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:

None

The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

Repainting pavement lines covered by the epoxy overlay.
(to be paid using existing contingency of $40,000.00)

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in
the contract price:

CONEract PriCe =----mmmmmmmm oo oo o e e e $497,160.28
Contract price decreased by eliminations ------ $0

Contract price increased by additions----------- $5,150.00

Net Deductions or Additions (Strike out one) ----------------------- $5,150.00
Revised Contract Price ---------=-==mmmmmmmm oo $502,310.28

APPROVED BY BOARD OF
PUBLIC WORKS

Qokd Zenzina ks
¢ONTRACTDR

| HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability
assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability
that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f) — pocusigned by:
[T/M Fesabe

BR
(=4~ +EEATE

Controller

DocuSigned by:

Do Deiwr

CS5T34A8AS4494EF

Budget Analyst



	Revised Change Order Form 2
	JUSTIFICATION RECORD 2 (Pavement Marking)

		2021-11-11T09:00:37-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




