DocuSign Envelope ID: 6AE82FFF-6519-4640-95D0-65078770AC01

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 2
Date 9/15/2021

EDF # 21-037

Contract No. 21-037 for the following public work Copeland Ave Bridge over La
Crosse River between _Zenith Tech and the City of La Crosse, dated
07/01/2021 , is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:

None

The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

Constructing ‘Curb Repair’ at locations along Copeland Bridge as deemed
necessary by the Engineer. This includes removal, blasting, forming,
pouring, and stripping. We would be pouring this with the Grade C from
the Deck Patches. Work to be performed in accordance to WisDOT Spec
509. Work to be completed at unit price of $95.00 per LF. 170 LF curb

repaired.
(to be paid using existing contingency of $40,000.00)

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in
the contract price:

COoNtract PriCe =----=-mmmmmmmm oo o oo e oo $502,310.28
Contract price decreased by eliminations ------ $o

Contract price increased by additions----------- $16,150.00

Net Deductions or Additions (Strike out one) ----------=-==-=-=---- $16,150.00
Revised Contract Price -------=--=-==-mmmmmmm oo $518,460.28

APPROVED BY BOARD OF
PUBLIC WORKS

Qlotd Zenzinake

ZONTRACTOR

| HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability
assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability
that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f)

DocuSigned by:
Valerie Femabe

BB2599095tDEATET

Controller

DocuSigned by:

Do Deiwr

C5134A8A54494EF ...

Budget Analyst



	Revised Change Order Form 3
	JUSTIFICATION RECORD 3 (Curb Repair)

		2021-11-11T09:00:37-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




